
Place Number Exhibitor HorseClass

Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results
9/18/2016 Danny ClarkJudge : 

18 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 3

1 6 Shilohs Old GoldEmma DeJong

2 195 Classy Fudge RoundAbigaile Wolfe

3 587 Suncrests Pied PiperElise Armstrong

19 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 17

1 111 Hez Gotta Lotta StyleKari Mercer

2 130 Likem This GoodSherrie Martin

3 83 Bet Im GoodLydia Conrad

4 444 FF Cowboys ChuteEmily Fry

5 507 Swinging IronOlivia Williams

6 1800 LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEENWhitney Teeters

7 246 A Lady of InterestChristan Rodenhuis

8 401 R-Y Zip N ScotchSadie Smith

9 8028 Impulsive BenKyla Jeffries

10 3680 Invite Me BlazeMegan Duffy

20 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class : 4

1 8888 Te Talkin TeAlyson Peoples

2 1111 Mr Barpassers BestBethany Abbott

3 546 Full Time RebelJosie Fleetwood

4 560 Q Cards DreamKarlene Zembrodt

21 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 14

1 111 Hez Gotta Lotta StyleKari Mercer

2 449 Linked to a DreamKimber Plemons

3 444 FF Cowboys ChuteEmily Fry

4 130 Likem This GoodSherrie Martin

5 3680 Invite Me BlazeMegan Duffy

6 540 Swithed IdentityLinda Feltner

7 1800 LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEENWhitney Teeters

8 8028 Impulsive BenKyla Jeffries

9 581 Classys Lacey JoMegan Fix

10 586 Radical BarHaley Cox

22 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 6

1 3680 Invite Me BlazeMegan Duffy

2 8028 Impulsive BenKyla Jeffries

3 3200 Sheza Slow DetailKatelyn Duffy

4 546 Full Time RebelJosie Fleetwood

5 1026 Cowboy PizazzKya Lasley

6 401 R-Y Zip N ScotchSadie Smith

23 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class : 7

1 7790 CHF Jacksons HotrodAutumn Duffy

2 507 Swinging IronOlivia Williams
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23 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class : 7

3 8888 Te Talkin TeAlyson Peoples

4 83 Bet Im GoodLydia Conrad

5 1183 Chute Im GoodChloe Coleman

6 560 Q Cards DreamKarlene Zembrodt

7 28 Hoosier DaddyKylee Burnside

24 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 11

1 111 Hez Gotta Lotta StyleKari Mercer

2 449 Linked to a DreamKimber Plemons

3 444 FF Cowboys ChuteEmily Fry

4 1111 Mr Barpassers BestBethany Abbott

5 130 Likem This GoodSherrie Martin

6 540 Swithed IdentityLinda Feltner

7 246 A Lady of InterestChristan Rodenhuis

8 1800 LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEENWhitney Teeters

9 586 Radical BarHaley Cox

10 581 Classys Lacey JoMegan Fix

25 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 11

1 111 Hez Gotta Lotta StyleKari Mercer

2 83 Bet Im GoodLydia Conrad

3 8888 Te Talkin TeAlyson Peoples

4 540 Swithed IdentityLinda Feltner

5 3680 Invite Me BlazeMegan Duffy

6 130 Likem This GoodSherrie Martin

7 7790 CHF Jacksons HotrodAutumn Duffy

8 1111 Mr Barpassers BestBethany Abbott

9 246 A Lady of InterestChristan Rodenhuis

10 1800 LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEENWhitney Teeters

26 Hunt Seat Pleasure Ponies Number In Class : 1

1 28 Hoosier DaddyKylee Burnside

27 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class : 10

1 507 Swinging IronOlivia Williams

2 1183 Chute Im GoodChloe Coleman

3 8888 Te Talkin TeAlyson Peoples

4 7790 CHF Jacksons HotrodAutumn Duffy

5 28 Hoosier DaddyKylee Burnside

6 83 Bet Im GoodLydia Conrad

7 401 R-Y Zip N ScotchSadie Smith

8 3200 Sheza Slow DetailKatelyn Duffy

9 3680 Invite Me BlazeMegan Duffy

10 1026 Cowboy PizazzKya Lasley
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28 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over) Number In Class : 4

1 1800 LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEENWhitney Teeters

2 111 Hez Gotta Lotta StyleKari Mercer

3 246 A Lady of InterestChristan Rodenhuis

4 12 Innocent PromotionSusan Robinson

29 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class : 8

1 97 One Sporty ImpulseSydney Morrison

2 12 Innocent PromotionCaroline Shrunk

3 1026 Cowboy PizazzKeilyn Stauffer

4 220 Sonny Laser PineOwen Grinstead

5 28 Hoosier DaddyKira Stauffer

6 195 Classy Fudge RoundCorbin Wolfe

7 6958 Laid Back and LazyFry Wilson

8 5 TK Rapt N BlackBrenna Ryan

30 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 7

1 6 Shilohs Old GoldEmma DeJong

2 220 Sonny Laser PineHayden Grinstead

3 195 Classy Fudge RoundAbigaile Wolfe

4 585 SpikeGracyn Brooks

5 331 MartyKaelyn Groce

6 588 Oops ShedaisyMadeline Armstrong

7 579 Yello FellowSarah French

32 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 5

1 7 A Sudden CowboyTaylor Hayes

2 97 One Sporty ImpulseStephanie Dunn

3 565 DuttonTeresa Thompson

4 474 Sweet Dark InfinityJulie West

5 220 Sonny Laser PineHayden Grinstead

33 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 11

1 6958 Laid Back and LazyLaurie Adams

2 1952 Genuine InterestKris Piles

3 582 Ima Radical ZipperAndrea Allen

4 877 Hard RockstarLori McNeelan

5 166 Hes Got The KrymsunSusan Amich

6 522 Krymsun 401KKaren Lobring

7 474 Sweet Dark InfinityDale Floyd

8 189 Hes Sure The OneChris Andres

9 155 May Be A GentlemanDebbi Cottongim

34 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 15

1 30 Style SophisticatedKristen Martin

2 2675 Lopen My AssetColleen Wilson
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34 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 15

3 7 A Sudden CowboyTaylor Hayes

4 594 Chute Im Blazing HotNadia Heffner

5 912 HC Alotta Hot ScotchZach Lobring

6 522 Krymsun 401KKaren Lobring

7 22 Accidentally BlondeKaylie Nicholson

8 281 Fox Rocks LadyJosh Roberts

9 567 Lazy DreamerMaddy Bomba

10 45 Gettin Good ReviewsBen Veenhuizen

35 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 35

1 564 Zippin On CommandMikayla Deckard

2 444 FF Cowboys ChuteEmily Fry

3 778 AJFaith Fleetwood

4 73 Ovations FirstAmanda Veenhuizen

5 662 Beam on the RoxBailey Fleetwood

6 7 A Sudden CowboyTaylor Hayes

7 2675 Lopen My AssetColleen Wilson

8 582 Ima Radical ZipperAndrea Allen

9 8888 Te Talkin TeAlyson Peoples

10 88 A Natural Hot StarTom Civils

36 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 9

1 522 Krymsun 401KKaren Lobring

2 912 HC Alotta Hot ScotchZach Lobring

3 3200 Sheza Slow DetailKatelyn Duffy

4 568 Tru SmoothTaryn Gilpin

5 8888 Te Talkin TeAlyson Peoples

6 560 Q Cards DreamKarlene Zembrodt

7 789 To Radical To ZipCasey Fleetwood

8 546 Full Time RebelJosie Fleetwood

9 155 May Be A GentlemanDebbi Cottongim

37 Pony Western Pleasure (56" & under) Number In Class : 1

1 28 Hoosier DaddyKylee Burnside

38 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 21

1 1680 Hunted By The IRSBailey Laub

2 6958 Laid Back and LazyLaurie Adams

3 567 Lazy DreamerMaddy Bomba

4 778 AJFaith Fleetwood

5 8901 Charlies Last ImageJordan Duncan

6 166 Hes Got The KrymsunSusan Amich

7 444 FF Cowboys ChuteEmily Fry

8 564 Zippin On CommandMikayla Deckard

9 1800 LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEENWhitney Teeters
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38 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 21

10 3680 Invite Me BlazeMegan Duffy

39 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 10

1 8028 Impulsive BenKyla Jeffries

2 912 HC Alotta Hot ScotchZach Lobring

3 3680 Invite Me BlazeMegan Duffy

4 3200 Sheza Slow DetailKatelyn Duffy

5 546 Full Time RebelJosie Fleetwood

6 220 Sonny Laser PineEvan Grinstead

7 580 TTF Want Mia CookieCaitlynn Osting

8 1026 Cowboy PizazzKya Lasley

9 578 Yello FellowBrianna French

10 401 R-Y Zip N ScotchSadie Smith

40 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 8

1 564 Zippin On CommandMikayla Deckard

2 7790 CHF Jacksons HotrodAutumn Duffy

3 83 Bet Im GoodLydia Conrad

4 1183 Chute Im GoodChloe Coleman

5 8888 Te Talkin TeAlyson Peoples

6 28 Hoosier DaddyKylee Burnside

41 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 10

1 1680 Hunted By The IRSBailey Laub

2 276 Zippos Always InvitedSuzanne Phillips

3 444 FF Cowboys ChuteEmily Fry

4 522 Krymsun 401KKaren Lobring

5 594 Chute Im Blazing HotNadia Heffner

6 166 Hes Got The KrymsunSusan Amich

7 778 AJFaith Fleetwood

8 662 Beam on the RoxBailey Fleetwood

9 8901 Charlies Last ImageJordan Duncan

10 1952 Genuine InterestKris Piles

42 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 17

1 73 Ovations FirstAmanda Veenhuizen

2 147 Rock Solid InvestmentGarry Lyons

3 30 Style SophisticatedKristen Martin

4 7790 CHF Jacksons HotrodAutumn Duffy

5 567 Lazy DreamerKitty Butcher

6 7 A Sudden CowboyTaylor Hayes

7 166 Hes Got The KrymsunSusan Amich

8 130 Likem This GoodSherrie Martin

9 22 Accidentally BlondeKaylie Nicholson

10 97 One Sporty ImpulseStephanie Dunn
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Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results
9/18/2016 Danny ClarkJudge : 

42 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 17

43 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under) Number In Class : 5

1 1952 Genuine InterestKris Piles

2 2675 Lopen My AssetColleen Wilson

3 594 Chute Im Blazing HotNadia Heffner

4 28 Hoosier DaddyKylee Burnside

5 45 Gettin Good ReviewsBen Veenhuizen

44 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 8

1 778 AJFaith Fleetwood

2 444 FF Cowboys ChuteEmily Fry

3 276 Zippos Always InvitedSuzanne Phillips

4 3200 Sheza Slow DetailKatelyn Duffy

5 155 May Be A GentlemanDrew Sutton

6 8901 Charlies Last ImageJordan Duncan

45 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class : 11

1 401 R-Y Zip N ScotchSadie Smith

2 7790 CHF Jacksons HotrodAutumn Duffy

3 8028 Impulsive BenKyla Jeffries

4 564 Zippin On CommandMikayla Deckard

5 877 Hard RockstarCara McNeelan

6 28 Hoosier DaddyKylee Burnside

7 1183 Chute Im GoodChloe Coleman

8 3200 Sheza Slow DetailKatelyn Duffy

9 8888 Te Talkin TeAlyson Peoples

10 1026 Cowboy PizazzKya Lasley

46 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class : 4

1 1800 LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEENWhitney Teeters

2 166 Hes Got The KrymsunSusan Amich

3 12 Innocent PromotionSusan Robinson

4 6958 Laid Back and LazyLaurie Adams

47 Small Fry Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 2

1 6 Shilohs Old GoldEmma DeJong

2 195 Classy Fudge RoundAbigaile Wolfe

48 Youth Trail (18 & under) Number In Class : 4

1 28 Hoosier DaddyKylee Burnside

2 7 A Sudden CowboyTaylor Hayes

3 401 R-Y Zip N ScotchSadie Smith

49 Adult Trail (19 & over) Number In Class : 4

1 73 Ovations FirstBen Veenhuizen

2 12 Innocent PromotionSusan Robinson
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49 Adult Trail (19 & over) Number In Class : 4

3 97 One Sporty ImpulseStephanie Dunn

4 246 A Lady of InterestChristan Rodenhuis

50 Select Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 1

1 155 May Be A GentlemanDebbi Cottongim

51 Open Ranch Riding Number In Class : 2

1 12 Innocent PromotionSusan Robinson

2 655 Scootin To The MoonshineJosh Roberts

52 Open Reining Number In Class : 1

1 1800 LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEENWhitney Teeters


